SHEAVE
BEARINGS
Offices
NACHI AMERICA, INC.
CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS
5022 West 79th Street
Indianapolis, IN 46268
Phone: 888-340-2747
Fax: 888-734-1206
ENGINEERING LABORATORY
NACHI TECHNICAL CENTER
5022 West 79th Street
Indianapolis, IN 46268
Phone: 317-334-0179
Fax:  317-334-0632
WEST COAST OFFICE
12652 Alondra Boulevard
Cerritos, CA 90703
Phone: 800-548-3903
Fax: 562-802-2455
CATALOG NO.: NAB 0201-0
Printed in USA Oct. 2003
Technical Information
Interchange Deviation of Bearing Bore and Width
Deviation of Bearing O.D. Radial Clearance
NACHI INA SKF
E5008X NNTS1 SL04 5008PP NNF 5008 ADA-2LSV
E5009X NNTS1 SL04 5009PP NNF 5009 ADA-2LSV
E5010X NNTS1 SL04 5010PP NNF 5010 ADA-2LSV
E5011X NNTS1 SL04 5011PP NNF 5011 ADA-2LSV
E5012X NNTS1 SL04 5012PP NNF 5012 ADA-2LSV
E5013X NNTS1 SL04 5013PP NNF 5013 ADA-2LSV
E5014X NNTS1 SL04 5014PP NNF 5014 ADA-2LSV
E5015X NNTS1 SL04 5015PP NNF 5015 ADA-2LSV
E5016X NNTS1 SL04 5016PP NNF 5016 ADA-2LSV
E5017X NNTS1 SL04 5017PP NNF 5017 ADA-2LSV
E5018X NNTS1 SL04 5018PP NNF 5018 ADA-2LSV
E5019X NNTS1 SL04 5019PP NNF 5019 ADA-2LSV
E5020X NNTS1 SL04 5020PP NNF 5020 ADA-2LSV
E5022X NNTS1 SL04 5022PP NNF 5022 ADA-2LSV
E5024X NNTS1 SL04 5024PP NNF 5024 ADA-2LSV
E5026X NNTS1 SL04 5026PP NNF 5026 ADA-2LSV
E5028X NNTS1 SL04 5028PP NNF 5028 ADA-2LSV
E5030X NNTS1 SL04 5030PP NNF 5030 ADA-2LSV
E5032X NNTS1 SL04 5032PP NNF 5032 ADA-2LSV
E5034X NNTS1 SL04 5034PP NNF 5034 ADA-2LSV
E5036X NNTS1 SL04 5036PP NNF 5036 ADA-2LSV
E5038X NNTS1 SL04 5038PP NNF 5038 ADA-2LSV
E5040X NNTS1 SL04 5040PP NNF 5040 ADA-2LSV
E5044X NNTS1 SL04 5044PP NNF 5044 ADA-2LSV
E5048X NNTS1 SL04 5048PP NNF 5048 ADA-2LSV
E5052X NNTS1 SL04 5052PP NNF 5052 ADA-2LSV
E5056X NNTS1 SL04 5056PP NNF 5056 ADA-2LSV
Nominal Bearing
Outside Diameter
D (mm)
Over Incl. High Low